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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/27/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. Zephyrhills Christian Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center
Thu 08/29/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling @ St. Pete Catholic Seminole Lanes
Tue 09/03/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling @ Indian Rocks Christian Liberty Lanes
Thu 09/05/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. St. Pete Catholic Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center
Tue 09/10/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. Bell Creek Academy Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center
Thu 09/12/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling @ Zephyrhills Christian Pin Chasers - Zephyrhills
Tue 09/17/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. Jesuit (boys) and vs.

Southeast (girls)
Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center

Thu 09/19/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. Brooks Debartolo Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center
Tue 09/24/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. Indian Rocks

Christian
Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center

Thu 09/26/2024 TBD TBD Varsity Bowling TBD TBD
Tue 10/01/2024 TBD TBD Varsity Bowling TBD TBD
Thu 10/03/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling vs. Bell Creek Academy Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center
Tue 10/08/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling @ Brooks Debartolo Pin Chasers Midtown Bowling Center
Thu 10/10/2024 TBD TBD Varsity Bowling TBD TBD
Tue 10/15/2024 3:30 pm TBD Varsity Bowling @ Palm Harbor

University
Maple Lanes Countryside

Thu 10/17/2024 TBD TBD Varsity Bowling TBD TBD
Mon 10/21/2024 TBD TBD Varsity Bowling Districts TBD
Tue 10/22/2024 TBD TBD Varsity Bowling Districts TBD


